PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Valves   Actuators   Controls
Hygienic Valves     Actuators & Controls
The latest ASME-BPE guidelines for valve and tubing designs used in
biotech and pharmaceutical applications provides process engineers with
a reliable and measurable valve selection criteria.
SVF Flow Controls offers a complete line of fully compliant, hygienic ball
valves that meet these stringent guidelines.

Ordering Code:
22
How to Order
SVF Flow Controls Hygienic Ball Valves
Order Example: (SB706666ATTR00050000) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
Ordering Code
Sequence 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
SB70 6 6 6 6 A T TR0 005 00 00Sample Part
Number
TSB7
Manifold
Valve
Series
Body
Material
Ball Stem Seat
Material
Body
Seal
Valve
Size
Options* Special
Services
End
Connections


 7 8 9 10 11
 Body Seal End Connections Valve Size Options** Special Services**
T = PTFE TRO = Tri-Clamp Ends 005 = 1/2” 00 = Standard Lever Handle 00 = None
A = TFM1600™ ETO = Extended Tube- OD 007 = 3/4” LK = Locking Device XC = Oxygen Cleaned
(6” Size Only)  Ends 010 = 1” AA = Oval Handle &  EP = Electropolished
  JAH = Extended Tube- OD 015 = 1-1/2”  Locking Device SB = 10Ra ID Finish
   End X Tri-Clamp-End 020 = 2” AC = Locking Device & AB = Electropolished &
  (Extended Tube-OD End 025 = 2-1/2”  Anti-Static Device  10Ra ID Finish
  is under the valve handle) 030 = 3” AG = ISO Stem Extension AD = Oxygen Cleaned
   040 = 4”  & Locking Device  & Electropolished
   060 = 6” JA = Oval Handle, JB = Electropolished,
     ISO Stem Extension &  Oxygen Cleaned &
     Locking Device  10Ra ID Finish
    JB = Oval Handle,
     ISO Stem Extension &
     Anti-Static Device
    JE = Locking Device.
     ISO Stem Extension
     & Anti-Static Device
    TSB7 & TSB7F Ball Options
    BL = BL3 Ball, 90° Turn,Bottom Port
    SL = SL1 Ball, 90° Turn, Side Port
    B2 = BL2 Ball, 180° Turn, Bottom Port
    SMC9 Port Options
    T1 = T - Port Ball
    L1 = L - Post Ball
*  For options on multi-port valves, please refer to
 valve datasheets
**  Not all Options or Special Services available on all
 ball valves. Consult SVF for additional information.
 Please refer to valve datasheet for complete
 How-To-Order guides
World Headquarters
SVF Flow Controls
5595 Fresca Drive, La Palma, CA USA 90623
Toll Free: 1.800.783.7836
On the web: www.SVF.net
©SVF Flow Controls
Product pricing and availability
U.S. and Canada:
Latin America: